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The program of weekend contact classes will commence from  26th March, 2023 and the course 
schedule is given below 

 Data Analytics Methods(DAD) – LAB, - Mathematics for Data Science(MDS) - Lab, Python-Lab 

ALMANAC 
1. Internal Examinations (Theory) 
 (a)  Issue of papers    :    15th April, 2023 
 (b)  Last date for submission of papers    :    15thJune, 2023 
2. Internal Examinations(Practical)              :    4th June, 2023  
3. Last date of academic session   :   11th June, 2023 (Theory) 
4. Tentative dates of commencement of Final exams : In the Month of  June/July, 2023 

         

POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN DATA SCIENCE – I SEMESTER   
Weekend Contact Classes  Time Table 
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No Date 
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11.00 am 

11.00 am 
01.00 pm 

 
L

u
n

c
h

 B
re

a
k

 
01

.0
0

 p
m

 t
o

 1
.3

0
 p

m
 

   01.30 pm – 
03.30 Pm 

  03.30pm – 
05.30 Pm 

1. 26.03.2023 Sunday Python Python-LAB DADM DADM-LAB 

2. 01.04.2023 Saturday   Python Python-LAB 

3. 02.04.2023 Sunday DADM DADM-LAB MDS MDS-LAB 

4. 08.04.2023 Sec.Saturday   Python Python-LAB 

5. 09.04.2023 Sunday DADM DADM-LAB MDS MDS-LAB 

6. 15.04.2023 Saturday   Python Python-LAB 

7. 16.04.2023 Sunday DADM DADM-LAB MDS MDS-LAB 

8. 29.04.2023 Saturday   Python Python-LAB 

9. 30.04.2023 Sunday DADM DADM-LAB MDS MDS-LAB 

10. 06.05.2023 Saturday   Python Python-LAB 

11. 07.05.2023 Sunday DADM DADM-LAB MDS MDS-LAB 

12. 13.05.2023 Sec.Saturday   Python Python-LAB 

13. 14.05.2023 Sunday DADM DADM-LAB MDS MDS-LAB 

14. 20.05.2023 Saturday   Python Python-LAB 

15. 21.05.2023 Sunday DADM DADM-LAB MDS MDS-LAB 

16. 27.05.2023 Saturday   Python Python-LAB 

17. 28.05.2023 Sunday DADM DADM-LAB MDS MDS-LAB 

18. 03.06.2023 Saturday   Python Python-LAB 

19. 04.06.2023 Sunday DADM DADM-LAB MDS MDS-LAB 

20. 10.06.2023 Sec.Saturday MDS MDS-LAB   


